
Fibre pigtail 2m
E9/125 G.652.D OS2, APC Version

Versions
Numero Materiale Product Fibre type Tipologia di connettore Peso [kg] Packing unit

427721 Fibre Pigtail E9/125 G.652.D OS2 SC/APC 0,1 kg 1 pc.

427722 Fibre Pigtail E9/125 G.652.D OS2 SC/APC 0,07 kg 1 kit

429921 Fibre Pigtail E9/125 G.652.D OS2 LC/APC 0,1 kg 1 pc.

429922 Fibre Pigtail E9/125 G.652.D OS2 LC/APC 0,04 kg 1 kit

428821 Fibre Pigtail E9/125 G.652.D OS2 LSH/APC 0,01 kg 1 pc.

309631 Fibre Pigtail E9/125 G.652.D OS2 LSH/APC 0,05 kg 1 kit
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Description
Semi tight buffer, 900 µm 
Colours single pigtails: yellow 
Colours sets of pigtails: in accordance with IEC 60304

Proprietà ottiche
Durata della vita 1000 connections with stable attenuation values

Insertion loss (IL), maximal 0,25 dB

Insertion loss (IL), typical 0,12 dB

Materiale ghiera Zirkonia

Reproducibility of the IL maximal +/- 0.1dB

Return loss (RL), minimal 65 dB

Return loss (RL), typical 70 dB

Tipo di connettore (migliore di) B1

Tipologia di fibra E9/125 G.652.D OS2


